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Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Joseph M Faschingbauer
197 Lexington Pkwy S
St Paul MN 55105-2757

*197 LEXINGTON PKWY S 
*Ward:  2
*Pending as of :  1/30/2026

ST. CLAIR ST. & SHORT LINE 
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, 
PLAT 1 LOTS 1 AND LOT   2 BLK   3

03-28-23-44-0055Demolition 1.00 32,742.72 $32,742.72

DSI Admin Fee 1.00 797.23 $797.23

Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00

Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00

$33,579.95
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
Demolition of Building or Structure

Bridgewater Bank
12550 W Frontage Rd Ste 200
Burnsville MN 55337-2475

*702 VIRGINIA ST 
*Ward:  1
*Pending as of :  1/30/2026

HUMPHREY'S ADDITION TO SAINT 
PAUL LOTS 15 & LOT  16 BLK   3

36-29-23-12-0013Demolition 1.00 59,881.40 $59,881.40

DSI Admin Fee 1.00 797.23 $797.23

Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 $35.00

Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 $5.00

$60,718.63
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
Demolition of Building or Structure

Total Demolition: $92,624.12
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,594.46
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00

Project Total: $94,298.58

Less Total Discounts: $0.00

Project Total: $94,298.58

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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